
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 08 August 2020

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAXWORTHY Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 5Y 4/1/3D. Gaiter 488236 8/7130

 2 I'M ALL WHITE Dropping in grade BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 4/1/3D. Gaiter 432788 13/12120

 3 BANGOR MIST Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/2S. Slater 493168 3/2112

 4 ALL GOOD ELL Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/3R. Mcavaney 498341 2/1108

 5 ALL OUT MINI Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/2V. Mcavaney 498345 3/2148

 6 WESLYN BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 3Y 5/3C. Thomas 490358 3/1144

 7 ALL AHEAD BRIN Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 5/4V. Mcavaney 498346 1/0142

 8 SPOT THE GHOST Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 5/1M. Gray 489130 4/297

 9 JOCKSTON Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Gaiter 524840 1/0134

 10 SPOT ON TEGZ Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/2134

 11 MINER'S HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/4T. Roberts 500555 1/0128

 12 ARIELLE BALE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 2Y 5/3C. Trengove 499075 3/2116

 13 BACCHUS MARSHA Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 6Y 5/3T. Gray 498007 2/1106

 14 BLACKHAWK DEE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/4T. Gaiter 454032 1/096

 15 YUKEN TOUCAN Weighted points score BHL, 11/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Trengove 489324 1/092

 16 GUNNADOO GIRL Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/2R. Mcavaney 494756 3/254

 17 GENTLEMAN JOCK Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 5/4A. Gaiter 487699 2/050

 18 ALL IN HOSS Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4R. Mcavaney 498339 1/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 08 August 2020

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANGOR MIST Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/2S. Slater 493168 3/2112

 2 ALL GOOD ELL Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/3R. Mcavaney 498341 2/1108

 3 ALL OUT MINI Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/2V. Mcavaney 498345 3/2148

 4 WESLYN BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 3Y 5/3C. Thomas 490358 3/1144

 5 ALL AHEAD BRIN Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 5/4V. Mcavaney 498346 1/0142

 6 SPOT THE GHOST Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 5/1M. Gray 489130 4/297

 7 JOCKSTON Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Gaiter 524840 1/0134

 8 SPOT ON TEGZ Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/2134

 9 MINER'S HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/4T. Roberts 500555 1/0128

 10 ARIELLE BALE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 2Y 5/3C. Trengove 499075 3/2116

 11 BACCHUS MARSHA Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 6Y 5/3T. Gray 498007 2/1106

 12 BLACKHAWK DEE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/4T. Gaiter 454032 1/096

 13 YUKEN TOUCAN Weighted points score BHL, 11/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Trengove 489324 1/092

 14 GUNNADOO GIRL Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/2R. Mcavaney 494756 3/254

 15 ALL IN HOSS Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4R. Mcavaney 498339 1/050

 16 GENTLEMAN JOCK Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 5/4A. Gaiter 487699 2/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 08 August 2020

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOT THE WITCH Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 1/3S. Gray 489131 9/8233

 2 FEELIN' Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 7P 2/1/3J. Trengove 488872 13/6159

 3 RAYLENE BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 2/1/3C. Trengove 489808 5/3199

 4 ICENI CRUSADER Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 2/1/2T. Gray 458289 15/11181

 5 COME ON LOOPY Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 3/1/1V. Mcavaney 475841 10/6190

 6 ICENI RYDER Dropping in grade BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y 3/1/3S. Gray 458288 11/10104

 7 ROCCA JET Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 3Y 3/1/2J. Trengove 488254 5/1153

 8 WHATA KEY 1 Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 3/1/2J. Trengove 477926 12/0132

 9 LEGGIAN BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 3/1/2R. Mcavaney 470880 10/3128

 10 MAXWORTHY Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 5Y 4/1/3D. Gaiter 488236 8/7130

 11 I'M ALL WHITE Dropping in grade BHL, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 4/1/3D. Gaiter 432788 13/12120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 08 August 2020

Y MDN 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC GIRL Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y M/1R. Edgecumbe 529314 0/079

 2 WAR BIRD Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6Y 6P M/1T. Roberts 523907 0/075

 3 BENEFIT SUMMARY First start M/1C. Trengove 535263 0/00

 4 BLACK HEEL HIGH First start M/1C. Trengove 535258 0/00

 5 FLYING CHOPPER First start M/1C. Trengove 535260 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 08 August 2020

Y NG1-4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPACE RUNNER Last start winner BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1/3C. Thomas 491335 13/11268

 2 BLONDE BARBADOS Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 4Y 1/3D. Gaiter 472573 14/7172

 3 ROWCHESTER FLASH Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2Y 3Y 2/1/3A. Gaiter 485871 7/4224

 4 LEGGIAN BLONDE 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 2/1/3R. Mcavaney 470880 10/6128

 5 SHANIQUA Dropping in grade BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 2/1/3D. Gaiter 461379 9/7104

 6 WHATA KEY 2 Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 3/1/1J. Trengove 477926 12/6132

 7 RYNELL BALE Weighted points score BHL, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 4/1/2T. Roberts 493362 3/0166
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